
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931013618 7PSSDB 20.48 4.20 86.02

1931013643P6 - 323-2976 5PSSDB 20.57 4.20 86.39

1931013668P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.48 5.45 111.62

1931013702P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 20.45 3.50 71.58

1931013719P6 - 323-2976 5PSSDB 20.47 4.20 85.97

1931013740P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 20.47 3.50 71.64

1931013761P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.47 4.20 85.97

1931013787P6 - 323-2976 5PSSDB 20.44 4.20 85.85

1931013811P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 20.42 3.50 71.47

1931013837P6 - (323-3053) Four Corners Ranch 5PSSDB 20.38 4.95 100.88

1931013863 5PSSDB 20.44 4.55 93.00

950.39

5% -47.52

SUBTOTAL 902.87

-$61.60

TOTAL $841.27

Settlement
of payment

Marlon Mujica 8/21/2025

R005917

0

D143

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1

P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1

Fuel


	08-14-2025 to 08-20-2025



